TS68C429A
CMOS ARINC 429 Multichannel
Receiver/Transmitter (MRT)
Datasheet
Features
• Eight Independent Receivers (Rx)
• Three Independent Transmitters (Tx)
• Full TS68K Family Microprocessor Interface Compatibility

e2v semiconductors SAS 2008
TS68C429A
15. Ordering Information
Notes: 1. For availability of the different versions, contact your local e2v sales office.
2. The letter X in the part number designates a "Prototype" product that has not been qualified by e2v. Reliability of a PCX part-
number is not guaranteed and such part-number shall not be used in Flight Hardware. Product changes may still occur while
shipping prototypes.
16. Document Revision History
Table 16-1 provides a revision history for this hardware specification.
15.1 Standard Product
e2v Part Number Norms Package
Temperature Range
Tc (°C) Detailed Qualification
TS68C429AMRA e2v Standard 84-lead PGA -55/+125 e2v internal
TS68C429AMFA e2v Standard 132-lead CQFP -55/+125 e2v internal
TS68C429AVRA e2v Standard 84-lead PGA -40/+85 e2v internal
TS68C429AVFA e2v Standard 132-lead CQFP -40/+85 e2v internal
15.2 HI-REL Products
e2v Part Number Norms Package
Temperature Range
Tc (°C) Detailed Qualification
TS68C429AMRBCA MIL-STD-883 84-lead PGA -55/+125 e2v internal
TS68C429AMFBCA MIL-STD-883 132-lead CQFP -55/+125 e2v internal
R = PGA 84
F = CQFP132
BC = QML  Class Q
blank: standard